
Fahrplan der GSI-Werkverkehrslinie A (Wixhausen Bahnhof ↔ GSI)           

LINE 'G' ---  Wixhausen Train Station  ↔ GSI  
Klappacher  Straße 172, 64285 Darmstadt,  Servicetel:  (0 61 51) 7 09-49 00

Montag-Freitag      (Monday - Friday)   

Train Arrival 
from FRA or DA

Ankunft / Arrival             3 /         4 
aus/from Frankfurt (M)

... 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 ...

to Wixhausen Bhf aus/departure from Darmstadt Hbf
(6 minute train ride to Wixhausen Bhf.) ... 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 ...

◄ = nur Einstieg  (entrance only)                               ► = nur Ausstieg  (exit only)
Wixhausen Bahnhof / Train Station ◄ I 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 I

 -  Brückengasse I 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 I

 -  Göthsbachstraße I 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 I

 -  Bahnhofstraße I 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 I

 -  Hindemithstraße NF 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 I

 -  Schönbergstraße I 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 I

Wixhausen Merianstraße I 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 I

GSI GSI Helmholtzzentrum I 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 I

GSI GSI Helmholtzzentrum I 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 I

Wixhausen Merianstraße I 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 I

 -  Messeler-Park-Str. Pl. 3 I 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 I

 -  Schönbergstraße I 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 I

 -  Hindemithstraße I 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 I

Wixhausen Bahnhof / Train Station ► I 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 I

Abfahrt / Departure               3 /        4
nach / to Frankfurt (M)

... 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 ...

Abfahrt / Departure               3 /        4
nach / to Darmstadt Hbf

... 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 ...

LINE 'G' ---  Arheilgen Dreieichweg ↔ GSI  

Montag-Freitag      (Monday - Friday)   

Arheilgen Dreieichweg l 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 I

Wixhausen Merianstraße l 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 I

GSI Helmholtzzentrum (Wixhausen) l 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 I

GSI Helmholtzzentrum (Wixhausen) l 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:39 08:08 08:38 09:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 I

Wixhausen Merianstraße l 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 I

 -  Messeler-Park-Str. Pl. 2 l 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 I

Arheilgen Dreieichweg l 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 I

Status: September 2023

S-Bahn from Frankfurt every 30 minutes

transit service every 30 minutes

S-Bahn to Frankurt every 30 minutes

S-Bahn from Darmstadt every 30 minutes

S-Bahn to Frankurt every 30 minutes

transit service every 30 minutes

transit service every 30 minutes

Streetcar departs every 10 Minutes from Arheilgen Dreieichweg to Luisenplatz  (Darmstadt-City Centre). 
(Departure schedule: e.g.   16:06 - 16:16 - 16:26 -16:36 - 16:46 - 16:56)

Streetcar / Straßenbahn No. 6 / 8  

Departure/Arrival Streetcar No. 6 /  8  
from/to  Darmstadt

Train to FRA or DA
from Wixhausen Bhf

Streetcar departs every 10 Minutes from Luisenplatz  (Darmstadt-City Centre) to Arheilgen Dreieichweg. 
(Departure schedule: e.g.   07:04 - 07:14 - 07:24 - 07:34 - 07:44 - 07:54)

 'G' Bus to Darmstadt (Luisenplatz-City Centre) from Arheilgen Dreiechweg every few minutes
Ride takes ca. 20 minutes

transit service every 30 minutes

10 min 
walk  
from
Hotel  
Weißer     
Schwan

GSI/FAIR  Bus Schedule 


